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Dr. Hayden Mattingly Administrative 5152 hmattingly@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Michael Burduck Faculty 5053 mburduck@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Joseph Ojo Faculty 5004 jojo@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Michael B. Phillips Faculty 5043 mbphillips@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Paul Semmes Administrative 5065 psemmes@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Kim Hanna Administrative 5001 khanna@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Liz Self-Mullens Administrative 5165 lmullens@tntech.edu 2019
Dr. Thomas Payne Administrative 5025 tpayne@tntech.edu 2019
Ms. Kate Nicewicz Administrative 5103 knicewicz@tntech.edu 2019
Dr. Julie Phar Faculty 5083 jpharr@tntech.edu 2019
Dr. Steve Isbell Faculty 5083 steve_isbell@tntech.edu 2019
Dr. Sheika Ghafoor Faculty 5101 sghafoor@tntech.edu 2019
Dr. Barry Stein Faculty 5031
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